

ERRATA

Vol. 98, No. 1051

p. 245, l. 1 ↓ : for $c = m - 1$ read $c = m + 1$

Vol. 100, No. 1058

p. 147, l. 1 ↓ : for *Percicaria* read *Persicaria*
p. 162, l. 1 ↑ : for Foundation read Foundation

Vol. 100, No. 1059

p. 307, Eq. (1) : for $\ln f(x) = b + b_1 + b_2 \ln x,$
read $\ln f(x) = b + b_1 x + b_2 \ln x,$

Vol. 100, No. 1060

p. 358, Fig. 9 : for 2, Sept. read 21, Sept.